
2023 SIRU Draw

* - Subject to change

Albury v Reddies Waratahs v Albury Albury v WAC Albury v Griffith Wagga City v Albury

Waratahs v Deniliquin/Leeton Reddies v Wagga City Wagga City v Tumut/Hay Tumut/Hay v Deniliquin/Leeton WAC v Waratahs

Griffith v Wagga City Deniliquin/Leeton v WAC Griffith v Waratahs WAC v Reddies Tumut/Hay v Reddies

WAC v Tumut/Hay Tumut/Hay v Griffith Reddies v Deniliquin/Leeton Waratahs v Wagga City Deniliquin/Leeton v Griffith

Albury v Tumut/Hay Deniliquin/Leeton v Albury Reddies v Albury Albury v Waratahs WAC v Albury

Griffith v WAC Griffith v Reddies Deniliquin/Leeton v Waratahs Wagga City v Reddies Tumut/Hay v Wagga City

Wagga City v Deniliquin/Leeton Waratahs v Tumut/Hay Wagga City v Griffith WAC v Deniliquin/Leeton Waratahs v Griffith

Reddies v Waratahs WAC v Wagga City Tumut/Hay v WAC Griffith v Tumut/Hay Deniliquin/Leeton v Reddies

Griffith v Albury Albury v Wagga City Tumut/Hay v Albury Albury v Deniliquin/Leeton

Deniliquin/Leeton v Tumut/Hay Waratahs v WAC WAC v Griffith Reddies v Griffith

Reddies v WAC Reddies v Tumut/Hay Deniliquin/Leeton v Wagga City Tumut/Hay v Waratahs

Wagga City v Waratahs Griffith v Deniliquin/Leeton Waratahs v Reddies Wagga City v WAC

Saturday 5th August

Preliminary Finals

Saturday 12th August

Grand Finals

Saturday 1st July Saturday 8th July Saturday 15th July Saturday 22nd July Saturday 29th July

Round 11 Round 12 Round 13 Round 14 Semi Finals

Saturday 20th May Saturday 27th May Saturday 3rd June Saturday 17th June Saturday 24th June

Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Round 10

Saturday 15th April Saturday 22nd April Saturday 29th April Saturday 6th May Saturday 13th May

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5


